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HOME  CALENDAR  CONTACT

6A GIRLS
09/24/2022
Round Rock, TX

Back to McNeil XC Invite - Day 2 Main

McNeil Cross Country Invite
September 23,2022

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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High School Teams

O'All Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1288 Madison Peters
2 2 608 Maddison Surita
3 3 1545 Destiny Hernandez
4 4 1523 Caila Lyons
5 (<5) 1339 Morgan Campbell
6 5 1602 Sanai Robinson
7 1699 Laney Nash
8 (<5) 94 Ava Linnell
9 404 Khylee Philips
10 433 Louisa Ehinger
11 1013 Anastasia Small
12 (<5) 1253 Ava Briley
13 10 1520 Danel Hernandez
14 (<5) 408 Aaliyah Tubbs
15 11 438 Mallory Sherrer
16 12 189 Isabel Houle
17 13 1697 Scarlett Berthelot
18 14 602 Francesca Alvarado
19 15 403 Kassia Kozarski
20 16 1133 Rachel Wheeler
21 17 1600 Isabella Barahona
22 (<5) 971 Kirstin Wasson
23 18 1157 Ashley Booth
24 19 1131 Tatum Novicke
25 20 184 Elise Block
26 21 495 Varsha Ravi
27 22 1101 Laura Jonas
28 23 22 Campbell Jordan
29 24 1126 Kaylee Martin
30 25 1067 Joanna Ortegon
31 26 1210 Carly Hunt
32 27 576 Analia Trevino
33 28 1439 Faith Dlugosh
34 29 155 Margaret Stewart

Team

Pearland

Edinburg Economedes
San Antonio East Central
San Antonio Brennan
Port Neches Grove
San Antonio Warren
Tomball High

Austin Akins

Cibolo Steele

Coppell

Kingwood High School
New Braunfels

San Antonio Brennan
Clear Springs

Coppell

Austin Lake Travis
Tomball High
Edinburg Economedes
Cibolo Steele

Lucas Lovejoy

San Antonio Warren
Keller Fossil Ridge
Mansfield High

Lucas Lovejoy

Austin Lake Travis
Dallas Highland Park
Liberty Hill

Allen

Lucas Lovejoy

Laredo United
McKinney Boyd

Eagle Pass

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Austin High

ESTABLISHED 2003

WE ARE

Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Find
Event

XC

=
o

16:56.1
18:30.8
18:32.1
18:34.1
18:36.7
18:40.8
18:51.7
19:00.1
19:01.3
19:12.3
19:16.2
19:19.9
19:28.3
19:32.8
19:36.2
19:37.8
19:38.0
19:39.5
19:40.5
19:43.2
19:46.2
19:47.5
19:50.3
19:52.0
19:52.9
19:54.9
19:56.2
19:58.2
19:59.4
20:02.4
20:04.0
20:04.6
20:05.1
20:05.5

event or city

Pace
5:27/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:01/M
6:04/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
O'All Place

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
(<5)
38
39
40
(<5)
(<5)
41
42
43
a4
(<5)
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
(<5)
72
73
74
(<5)
75
76
77
78
79
(<5)
80
(<5)
81
82
83
(<5)
84
85
(<5)
Score

28
500
1160
191
1700
21
1216
924
1255
779
614
1009
521
1270
402
1124
1008
1163
425
1217
1547
610
1586
250
187
1620
1048
406
467
185
1159
1751
1589
946
926
1127
488
1059
432
188
603
107
349
1767
399
542
407
1010
1485
1123
1763
1548
788
1748
1591
1132
418
1546
426
193
434
1283
1266
1280
24
416
Bib No

Jenna Topott
Caroline Scott
Isabella Gonzales
Dakota Laurito
Marin Nordenstam
Dasha Cogburn
Sydney Tucker
Kryra Gaddy
Taylor Jones
Alexandria Johnson
Fernanda Montalvo
Camille Lindberg
Ryland Ross
Sydney Lopez
Aubriella Kolar
Campbell Lester
Skye Hoffman
Jessica Williams
Aubrey Ellebracht
Aniston Wilson
Kayla Puente
Denae Arellano
Katlin Foster

Ava Chozick
Adelaide Hall
Kareena Rodriguez
Samantha Alvarez
Shaylin Silva
Campbell Dean
Leila Cohn

Kalyn Gatewood
Lyndsay Giles
Theone Glosser
Heidi Greene
Jenica McMahon
Caroline Matthews
Tessa Nurre
Esthefania Arredondo
Ava Beaty

Seren Hall
Herminia Corado
Grace Guzman
Brissa Stinson
Abigail Bray
Karrington Brown
Avery Dixon

Kayla Coppola
Audrey Rawls
Theresa Bell
Harper Jaynes
Kaylee Munoz
Jazmyne Salinas
Enya Krathaus
Whitley Blankenship
Alexa Hakim Montemayor
Grace Peay

Jordan Harvey
Estela Olvera
Mckenzie Isbill
Rachel Yang
Saanvi Gaddam
Tailyn Higginbotham
Meadow Eads
Serena Castillo
Laney McBride
Ava Andress
Name

Allen

Dallas Highland Park
Mansfield High

Austin Lake Travis
Tomball High

Allen

McKinney Boyd
Johnson High School - Buda
New Braunfels
Houston Awty International
Edinburg High School
Kingwood High School
Del Rio

Northwest Eaton
Cibolo Steele

Lucas Lovejoy
Kingwood High School
Mansfield High

Comal Canyon
McKinney Boyd

San Antonio East Central
Edinburg High School
San Antonio Reagan
Austin Vandegrift
Austin Lake Travis

San Marcos

Laredo Alexander
Cibolo Steele

Dallas Highland Park
Austin Lake Travis
Mansfield High
Waxahachie

San Antonio Reagan
Katy

Johnson High School - Buda
Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park
Laredo LBJ

Coppell

Austin Lake Travis
Edinburg Economedes
Austin Bowie
Brownsville Hanna
Wylie High

Cibolo Steele

Dripping Springs

Clear Springs
Kingwood High School
Round Rock Westwood
Lucas Lovejoy

Weslaco

San Antonio East Central
Houston Heights
Waxahachie

San Antonio Reagan
Lucas Lovejoy

Clute Brazoswood

San Antonio East Central
Comal Canyon

Austin Lake Travis
Coppell

Pearland

Northwest Eaton
Pearland

Allen

Clute Brazoswood
Team

20:05.6
20:06.0
20:06.5
20:07.9
20:08.3
20:08.6
20:09.6
20:09.6
20:10.2
20:12.0
20:13.1
20:13.3
20:13.5
20:14.2
20:15.3
20:16.5
20:17.6
20:18.4
20:20.0
20:20.3
20:22.7
20:24.1
20:24.3
20:24.4
20:24.8
20:24.8
20:25.2
20:25.7
20:25.9
20:26.3
20:27.0
20:28.9
20:29.3
20:29.8
20:31.4
20:32.0
20:32.1
20:32.4
20:33.4
20:33.5
20:33.7
20:34.0
20:34.8
20:36.6
20:36.7
20:38.1
20:42.5
20:42.7
20:43.4
20:44.7
20:45.8
20:46.3
20:46.4
20:46.6
20:46.8
20:47.1
20:48.0
20:48.7
20:49.4
20:50.7
20:51.5
20:51.9
20:53.1
20:53.8
20:54.6
20:54.7
Time

6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
Pace

10
10

11

12
12

12
11

12
10
10
12
12

10
11
10
11
10
12
10
12
11

11
12
10

12
10
10
11
10

11

12

10

10

12
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Highlight

dador92
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
(<5)
104
105
106
107
(<5)
108
109
110
(<5)
111
112
113
114
115
116

118
119
120
(>7)

122
(<5)
123
124
125
126

128
(<5)
129
(<5)
130
>7)
131
132
133
(<5)
134
(<5)
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

1064
544

1527
1095
1096
1011
1051
1363
1056

26
1068

1616
1015
1281
436
941
355
523
1524
1279
1675
1701
1762
1211
1016
129
1271
1107
562
1605
1158
1601
945
1598
405
543
1069
1122
1607
1367
1582
775
1058
507
1209
1544
777
420
431
1305
437
186
1766
470
1609
1761
1518
93
1619
128
1768
1065
1608
1683
752
761

Valeria Del Rio
Maggie Greenville
Kelly Gonzalez
Kelly Guzman
Kimberly Guzman
Rebecca Rhodes
Marcela Guadiana G
Audrey Blankenship
Carolina Sanchez
Abby Meseberg
Kaylee Paredes
Mai Zimmerman
Alexandria Juarez
Sophie Wesolowski
Alexandra De Hoyos
Amala Rao
Addyson Coates
Ashley Pena

Skylar Urias
Samantha Wiest
Nicole Araiza

Mary Elizabeth Villa
Bridgett Rodriguez
Amara Gomez
Addyson Johnson
Kayla Worachek
Darby O'Hearn
Avery Nelson
Megan Smith
Victoria Bartlett
Gianna Torres
Jeniffer Fagan
Fiona Martinez
Hailee Greene
Olivia Talley
Kaitlyn Ratliff

Lucy Fredenburg
Odalys Parra

Sofia Dominguez
Katelyn Montoya
Lola Gibbons
Claudia Helena Lopez
Aine Devins

Gysel Alonso

Julia Yates

Georgia Burke
Heather Gramm
Farrah Fahl

Amira Walton
Rachel Arrington
Journey McBride
Annie Reeder
Maren Gauntt
Autumn Boyd
Mary Katherine Diehl
Kylee Pardo

Lexie Escamilla
Daphne Delgado
Veda Larson

Mina Koonz
Bernadette Kerner
Kyler Eiben
Mariam Esquivel
Alexandra Ordaz
Elizabeth Reed
Charlotte Hamilton
Eva Spak

Laredo United
Dripping Springs

San Antonio Churchill
Liberty Hill

Liberty Hill

Kingwood High School
Laredo Alexander
Richardson Pearce
Laredo Alexander
Allen

Laredo United
Dripping Springs

San Marcos

Kingwood High School
Pearland

Coppell

Katy

Brownsville Veterans Memorial
Del Rio

San Antonio Brennan
Pearland

St. John's Houston
Tomball High

Weslaco

McKinney Boyd
Kingwood High School
Austin Champions
Northwest Eaton
Liberty Hill

Eagle Pass

San Antonio Warren
Mansfield High

San Antonio Warren
Katy

San Antonio TMI-The Episcopal Sc
Cibolo Steele
Dripping Springs
Laredo United

Lucas Lovejoy

San Elizario
Richardson Pearce
San Antonio Holmes
Houston Awty International
Laredo LBJ

Dallas Highland Park
McKinney Boyd

San Antonio East Central
Houston Awty International
Clute Brazoswood
Coppell

Pflugerville Weiss High School
Coppell

Austin Lake Travis
Wylie High

Dallas Highland Park
San Elizario

Weslaco

San Antonio Brennan
Austin Akins

San Marcos

Austin Champions
Wylie High

Laredo United

San Elizario

St. John's Houston
Hockaday

Hockaday

20:54.8
20:55.5
20:55.6
20:55.7
20:55.7
20:55.8
20:57.3
20:57.8
20:57.9
20:59.3
21:00.0
21:00.4
21:01.7
21:01.8
21:02.2
21:02.6
21:02.9
21:05.3
21:05.4
21:07.0
21:07.9
21:11.1
21:11.3
21:11.5
21:11.7
21:11.9
21:12.6
21:12.8
21:13.0
21:14.3
21:15.7
21:16.1
21:16.5
21:16.7
21:16.7
21:17.0
21:17.0
21:18.2
21:18.8
21:19.2
21:19.8
21:20.0
21:21.2
21:22.4
21:23.2
21:23.3
21:23.8
21:24.9
21:25.0
21:25.2
21:25.6
21:26.2
21:26.4
21:27.2
21:28.3
21:28.3
21:28.6
21:30.1
21:31.7
21:32.6
21:33.2
21:34.2
21:34.9
21:35.2
21:35.4
21:35.9
21:37.1

6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M

11

11

10
12
11
10

12
10
12
10
12
10

12

10

10
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
12
10
10
11
10
11
10
10

11

11
10
10
12

11

10

10
12

10
11
12
12
10
12
11

10
11
11
12
11
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
O'All Place
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
(<5)
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
(<5)
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
>7)
(<5)
171
Score
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
(<5)
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
(<5)
202

613
1488
1746
1162
1519
1584

609

518
1100

351

345

1441
3894
1291
1615
754
1161
1258
605
1375
1066
1454
1588
1681
104
1472
1105
276
1752
1130
969
346
Bib No
1208
1742
1685
266
1583
540
4270
261
1702
106
23
1531
1460
1732
1769
931
1587
927
520
1623
347
1596
1594
1489
1493
784
348
776
1674
930
1071
417
1089

Rebeca Hernandez
Jessica Li

Anna Posey
Gracie Speltz
Madeleine Farr
Annika Clement
Magdalena Torres
Nayeli Cordova
Ashlyn Jarvis
Arianna Garcia
Beatriz Hernandez
Brenna Saenz
Jane Gann

Maria Gonzalez
Savannah Richardson
Ava Howle

Brie Johhnson
Adia Miller

Kalyn Unruh
Christina Herrera
Emma Sharkey
Fabiola Hernandez
Chloe Soto

Naomi Alaynah Fritsche

Penelope MacPherson
Vivian Breining

Savana Pierce-Shiomura

Natalie Roth

Poet Williams
Keeley Hearron
Peyton Novicke
Callie Seiwert
Emillie Mireles
Name

Brooke Biggerstaff
Alexis Long

Lucia Varma
Elizaveta Pozhenko
Kate Barrera
Emmy Ashby
Jaqueline Gonzalez
Avery Larusso
Mayzee Sanchez
Marley Downs
Marlo Linan

Brylie Walburn-Brummett

Jessica Watson
Megan Bell

Sevyn Galvez
Helena Valenzuela
Avary Frankel
Nayeli Munoz
Cassie Martinez
Alexa Vargas
Daisy Morales
Carolina Meneses
Gabby Beck
Adelaide Murphy
Yuejia Yeong
Lillian Chechenko
Alexandra Ramirez
Sofia Dunkel

Nora Doughty
Isabelle Song
Elizabeth Santasieri
Juliana Funk
Daisy Anaya

Edinburg High School
Round Rock Westwood
Waco Midway

Mansfield High

San Antonio Brennan

San Antonio Reagan
Edinburg Economedes

Del Rio

Liberty Hill

Brownsville Veterans Memorial
Brownsville Hanna

Austin Vandegrift

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Houston MacArthur HS
Pearland

San Marcos

Hockaday

Mansfield High

New Braunfels

Edinburg Economedes
Richardson Pearce

Laredo United

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
San Antonio Reagan

St. John's Houston

Austin Bowie

Round Rock McNeil

Liberty Hill

Austin Vandegrift
Waxahachie

Lucas Lovejoy

Keller Fossil Ridge
Brownsville Hanna

Team

McKinney Boyd

Waco Midway

St. John's Houston

Austin Vandegrift

San Antonio Reagan
Dripping Springs

Laredo LBJ

Austin Vandegrift

Tomball High

Austin Bowie

Allen

San Antonio Churchill
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Waco Midway

Wylie High

Johnson High School - Buda
San Antonio Reagan
Johnson High School - Buda
Del Rio

San Marcos

Brownsville Hanna

San Antonio TMI-The Episcopal Sc
San Antonio TMI-The Episcopal Sc
Round Rock Westwood
Round Rock Westwood
Houston Heights
Brownsville Hanna
Houston Awty International
St. John's Houston

Johnson High School - Buda
Laredo United

Clute Brazoswood

Liberty Hill

21:39.1
21:41.8
21:42.2
21:42.8
21:44.2
21:44.6
21:45.2
21:45.3
21:46.4
21:46.4
21:47.3
21:48.6
21:48.6
21:50.2
21:50.3
21:51.1
21:51.8
21:51.9
21:52.3
21:55.8
21:55.8
21:56.0
21:57.2
21:57.9
21:58.8
21:58.9
21:59.3
22:01.5
22:01.7
22:02.4
22:03.1
22:04.0
22:04.6
Time
22:04.7
22:05.0
22:05.2
22:06.5
22:07.3
22:08.9
22:09.9
22:10.4
22:11.5
22:12.0
22:12.7
22:14.0
22:14.5
22:15.7
22:15.9
22:19.6
22:21.1
22:21.4
22:22.4
22:22.9
22:23.1
22:23.4
22:24.1
22:24.4
22:24.5
22:26.8
22:28.0
22:29.8
22:29.9
22:30.9
22:31.7
22:32.0
22:33.8

6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
Pace
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M

11
12
12
11

11
10
12
10

10
12
10
11
12
12
11
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
12
11
12


dador92
Highlight


234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

203
204
>7)
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
>7)

228
229
230
231
232
>7)
233
234
>7)
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
>7)
247
>7)
(<5)
248
249
250
>7)
251
252
253
>7)
254
255
256
257
258
259
>7)

1529
462
1590
354
558
1479
1773
922
1755
607
1466
615
928
139
1595
105
1492
1214
757
27
604
121
1465
1060
1525
925
1603
1417
1055
561
600
3886
1593
1673
1522
929
1451
3890
1698
103
1734
573
1447
1703
1549
936
553
1377
1106
1436
1457
1760
400
778
1061
20
595
1490
353
19
153
1491
1366
1597
1599
263
606

Aubrey Kellogg
Ava Byrd

Daniela Grimme
Isabella Mitchell
Aniya Polk
Bhavya Varu
Nabeela Nasser
Alexus Beck
Malyah Reeves
Britney Salazar
Daniela Corral
Adriana Noyola
Shelby Poynor
Ivy Baker

Alexis Block
Hannah Broccolo
Abigail Winkleman
Jaidyn Rivera
Emily McLeroy
Reese Oswald
Vanessa Dela Cruz
Anna Currie
Scout Bradley
Nadia Martinez
Aubrey Campbell
Laurel Jarrott
Isabella Salazar
Keira Hampton
Carmen Perez
Maeve Thompson
Alexis Ramirez
Lorena Yanez
Aleena Whitehead
Avery Dinardo
Amber Lucero
Hadley Shell
Emily Robinson
Samantha Perez €
Shannon Larue
Larkin Bock
Delaney Bullock
Angela Teran
Faith Kpangbai
Mariana Westling
Zoe Sanchez
Camila Belnap
Nathalie Aguinaga
Harper Shultz
Nanci Sanchez
Sarah Bennett
Brianne Vasquez
Aamarie Ebarb
Jadyn Cook
Campbell Haley
America Rodriquez
Avery Adams
Abigail Garcia
Allison Petty
Jennifer Jurado
Ashton Adams
Caroline Shaw
Ava Sartor
Quincy Cobb
Zaara Rehman
Amira Zachery
Lauren Mushtaler
Jimena Pinon

San Antonio Churchill
Dallas Highland Park

San Antonio Reagan
Brownsville Veterans Memorial
Duncanville

Round Rock McNeil

Wylie High

Johnson High School - Buda
Waxahachie

Edinburg Economedes
Round Rock McNeil
Edinburg High School
Johnson High School - Buda
Austin High

San Antonio TMI-The Episcopal Sc
Austin Bowie

Round Rock Westwood
McKinney Boyd

Hockaday

Allen

Edinburg Economedes
Austin Champions

Round Rock McNeil

Laredo LBJ

San Antonio Churchill
Johnson High School - Buda
San Antonio Warren

Round Rock

Laredo Alexander
Duncanville

Edcouch-Elsa

Houston MacArthur HS

San Antonio Reagan

St. John's Houston

San Antonio Brennan
Johnson High School - Buda
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Houston MacArthur HS
Tomball High

Austin Bowie

Waco Midway

Eagle Pass

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Tomball High

San Antonio East Central
Katy

Duncanville

Richardson Pearce

Liberty Hill

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Weslaco

Cibolo Steele

Houston Awty International
Laredo LBJ

Allen

Edcouch-Elsa

Round Rock Westwood
Brownsville Veterans Memorial
Allen

Austin High

Round Rock Westwood
Richardson Pearce

San Antonio TMI-The Episcopal Sc
San Antonio TMI-The Episcopal Sc
Austin Vandegrift

Edinburg Economedes

22:34.8
22:35.4
22:35.9
22:36.1
22:36.4
22:38.0
22:38.1
22:38.2
22:39.4
22:39.8
22:40.5
22:41.8
22:42.4
22:42.7
22:43.7
22:43.8
22:44.2
22:44.3
22:45.1
22:46.7
22:50.1
22:50.3
22:50.4
22:50.5
22:51.2
22:52.4
22:53.3
22:54.0
22:55.0
22:55.4
22:56.1
22:56.2
22:56.7
22:57.0
22:57.4
22:57.4
22:57.9
22:58.0
22:58.8
22:59.0
22:59.4
22:59.5
23:00.8
23:01.0
23:01.9
23:02.7
23:03.7
23:04.9
23:05.1
23:06.1
23:07.9
23:08.0
23:08.4
23:08.6
23:09.1
23:09.5
23:09.6
23:09.6
23:10.5
23:10.6
23:11.0
23:11.2
23:11.4
23:12.2
23:13.5
23:15.6
23:18.8

7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M

10
11
10
11
11
11
10

11
22
10

10
11
10
11
11

12
10
12

11
11
10
10
10
12
12

11

11
12
11
10
11
10
11
12
10

10
11
11
12
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
10

10
11
10

10
10



O'All Place
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

Score
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
(<5)
>7)
274
(<5)
275
276
277
>7)
278
>7)
279
280
281
282
(<5)
283
284
>7)
(<5)
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
>7)
293
294
295
>7)
>7)
296
297
298
299
(<5)
300
301
302
303
304
>7)
305
306
307
>7)
308
>7)
309
310

1530
789
598

1672
601

1745

1179
923

1424

1180

1415

1370
350

1668

1070
539
774
791
780
970
612
152

1215

87

1379
579

1731
559

1750

1770
557
759

1372

1521
593
963

1434

1438

1062

1464

1432

1610

1311
344
571

1749
555

1054

1446
617

1052
364

1684
937

1449
616
563

Name

Ashrita Mahadevu
Gianna Gretencord
Gabrielle Bartlett
Martinez Annalise

Ryan Curry

Briana Mancillas
Lilly Salcedo
Breean Mansell
Alessandra Obregon
Abrianna Lytle
Christina Hernandez
Emarie Dibella

Zoe Zepeda
Chasity Poole
Elizabeth Sandoval
Maya Benson

Yue Murphy

Gaby Silva

Leah Gonzalez
Hayden Kessels
Sage Fernandez
Amanda Brantley
Kaydence Williamson
Austlynn Quiroz
Jordyn Wickliff
Maia Carlos
Hannah Marmo
Alina Syed

Sarah Solis

Audrey Cubria

Ella Powell

Abigail Salazar-Mccauley
Isabella Carbajal
Delaney Vanderpool
Aileen Velasquez
Maya Alcantara
Keilana Ramirez
Emma Cummings
Alexandra Katzman
Yileni Pena
Madeline Oyakawa
Abigail Michaelis
Mia Lara

Jocelyn Cortes
Marren Silva

Bailey Allison
Isabel Campbell
Alessandra Vela
Hannah Bland
Jessica Zhang
Osmary Vazquez
Alexandria Sanchez
Larissa Araiza
Krista Ruiz

Mireille Camargo
Alyssa Dominguez
Aylin Perez

Jessica Koehn

Mia Tijerina
Renata Morales
Emilie Ybarra
Ashley Ringold
Braylin Bement
Damaris Martinez Garza
Olivia Ruiz

Stephanie De Leon

Team

Round Rock

Austin Champions
Round Rock McNeil
San Marcos

San Antonio Churchill
San Elizario
Duncanville

Del Valle

San Antonio Churchill
Houston Heights
Edcouch-Elsa

St. John's Houston
Edcouch-Elsa

Waco Midway
McAllen High
Johnson High School - Buda
Round Rock

McAllen High

Round Rock
Richardson Pearce

Brownsville Veterans Memorial

St. John's Houston
Bryan High

Laredo United

Del Valle

Houston Awty International
Houston Heights
Houston Awty International
Keller Fossil Ridge
Edinburg High School
Austin High

McKinney Boyd

Austin Akins

Richardson Pearce
Eagle Pass

Waco Midway
Duncanville
Waxahachie

Wylie High

Duncanville

Hockaday

Richardson Pearce

San Antonio Brennan
Edcouch-Elsa

Katy

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Laredo LBJ

Round Rock McNeil
Round Rock

San Elizario

Pflugerville Weiss High School

Brownsville Hanna
Eagle Pass

Waxahachie
Duncanville

Laredo Alexander
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Edinburg High School
Laredo Alexander

Bryan High

St. John's Houston

Katy

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Edinburg High School
Eagle Pass

=
o

23:19.2
23:19.7
23:20.4
23:22.6
23:23.0
23:23.9
23:24.0
23:24.5
23:24.6
23:26.2
23:26.6
23:26.9
23:27.9
23:28.2
23:28.5
23:29.5
23:30.1
23:32.2
23:32.7
23:33.7
23:33.8
23:34.3
23:36.2
23:37.7
23:39.8
23:39.9
23:40.3
23:41.5
23:42.0
23:42.9
23:46.4
23:47.2
23:48.3
23:50.1
23:50.4
23:51.8
23:53.7
23:55.7
23:57.2
24:00.4
24:02.3
24:03.5
24:03.8
24:04.4
24:04.8
24:06.0
24:07.0
24:07.1
24:07.6
24:07.9
24:09.6
24:12.2
24:12.7
24:13.5
24:13.9
24:14.5
24:15.2
24:17.1
24:17.1
24:18.1
24:23.0
24:25.4
24:27.7
24:31.7
24:37.8
24:37.9

Pace
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
7:56/M

Year

10

10

11
11

12
12

10
11
12
10
11

12
11
11

10
10
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
11
10
12

11
10

12
10

11
10

11

11
10
10
11
10
12
11
11
10

12

12



367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
O'All Place
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

311
312
313
(<5)
314
(<5)
315
316
317
318
>7)
>7)
>7)
319
320

(>7)
322
(>7)
323
324
325
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
326
(<5)
327
328
329
(>7)
330
331
Score
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
332
333
(>7)
334
(>7)
335
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)

566
360
143
1176
786
95
3889
144
1480
142
1484
1483
1481
538
124
127
1433
3893
1448
528
358
359

1453
611
1213
599
1310
1410
1413
343
1456
529
961
Bib No
1408
935
1458
1412
592
120
597
1049
1452
525
1050
1435
1409
130
1487
1307

Emily Espinosa
April Ramirez

Lily Grosshaupt
Sofia Rodriguez
Alexandra Espinoza
Mia Manriquez Sosa
Alejandra Espinoza
Cicily Hewlitt
Olivia West
Willow Dymkowski
Dainton Bailee
Mia Aragon

Emily Wong
Camila Villarreal Madinavei
Saige Gray

Maya Jarmusch
Abigail Allison
Miranda MacHado
Kierra Lodes

Ale Gonzalez-Valdez
Mirza Gonzalez-Roman
Esmeralda Ibarra
Reese Hinojo
Kaydence Ruiz
Arleth Avila

Grace Morrissey
Emily Lopez
Athena Resendez
Sophia Clark
Sophia Dickens
Fernanda Aguilar
Piper Torres

Nia Goode
Charley Sellers
Name

Haania Abed
Jacquiline Avalos
Piya Verma

Ava Creer
Angelina Alvarado
Genevieve Banasik
Leslie Gutierrez
Isabella Arce
Kirsten Robinson
Elisabeth Cisneros
Ariana Botello

Ella Beardall

Emy Autry

Isabella Roha
Isabel Grey

Sarina Patel

Eagle Pass

Bryan High

Austin High

McAllen High

Houston Heights

Austin Akins

Houston MacArthur HS
Austin High

Round Rock McNeil
Austin High

Round Rock Westwood
Round Rock Westwood
Round Rock McNeil

Del Valle

Austin Champions
Austin Champions
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Houston MacArthur HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Del Valle

Bryan High

Bryan High

Eagle Pass

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Edinburg High School
McKinney Boyd
Edcouch-Elsa

Pflugerville Weiss High School

Round Rock

Round Rock

Brownsville Hanna
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Del Valle

Katy

Team

Round Rock

Katy

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Round Rock
Edcouch-Elsa

Austin Champions
Edcouch-Elsa

Laredo Alexander
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Del Valle

Laredo Alexander
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Round Rock

Austin Champions
Round Rock Westwood

Pflugerville Weiss High School

24:40.3
24:41.3
24:43.9
24:47.5
24:49.2
24:55.9
24:57.6
24:58.5
25:05.5
25:18.8
25:23.9
25:26.5
25:27.7
25:30.8
25:33.5
25:37.1
25:38.2
25:52.4
25:56.7
26:02.3
26:06.6
26:09.9
26:14.9
26:16.4
26:23.1
26:27.9
26:35.6
26:37.9
26:39.8
26:41.5
26:43.2
27:00.1
27:13.7
27:23.0
Time
27:36.7
27:42.8
27:52.1
28:00.4
28:02.2
28:23.0
28:52.0
28:57.4
29:09.4
29:18.1
29:56.1
30:33.4
30:45.7
31:36.3
31:54.0
32:15.2

7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
Pace
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:08/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:23/M
9:26/M
9:38/M
9:50/M
9:54/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:23/M

12
12
12

12
10

11
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
10

10
10
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
12
12

12
10
10
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Team Score (

Bib No
1133
1131
1126
1124
1127
1123
1132
1122
1130

Team - Austin L !<e Travis

Final Team Results - Girls

Team -
aces): 16
Name

Rachel Wheeler

Tatum Novicke

Kaylee Martin

Campbell Lester

Caroline Matthews

Harper Jaynes

Grace Peay

Sofia Dominguez

Peyton Novicke

Team Score (places

Bib No
189
184
191
187
185
188
193
186

Name

Isabel Houle
Elise Block
Dakota Laurito
Adelaide Hall
Leila Cohn
Seren Hall
Rachel Yang
Maren Gauntt

Team - Cibolo Steele

Team Score (places): 18

BibNo  Name

404 Khylee Philips

403 Kassia Kozarski

402 Aubriella Kolar

406 Shaylin Silva

399 Karrington Brown

405 Kaitlyn Ratliff

400 Jadyn Cook

Team - Kin vsiood

Team Score% aces

BibNo Name

1013 Anastasia Small

1009 Camille Lindberg

1008 Skye Hoffman

1010 Audrey Rawls

1011 Rebecca Rhodes

1015 Sophie Wesolowski

1016 Kayla Worachek

Bib No
1157
1160
1163
1159
1158
1162
1161

Team -
Team Score (places):

ansfield Hig
264

Name

Ashley Booth
Isabella Gonzales
Jessica Williams
Kalyn Gatewood
Jeniffer Fagan
Gracie Speltz
Adia Miller

Tea ell
Team Score {Blacesﬂ? 266

Bib No

433
438
432
434
436
431
437

Name

Louisa Ehinger
Mallory Sherrer
Ava Beaty
Saanvi Gaddam
Amala Rao
Rachel Arrington
Annie Reeder

pfcas 5.ove'oy

i§h School
: 255

Varsity Girls
High School Teams

] n
Team Score (times): 1

Year O'All Place
10 16
9 19
9 24
10 42
10 61
9 (74)
9 (79)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Year O'All Place
12 12
10 20
9 33
12 50
11 55
9 (65)
11 (81)
12 More Than 7

Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place
12 7
9 15
10 41
11 53
10 70
11 (118)
10 (248)

Year O'All Place
12 9
11 40
12 43
9 72
12 91
12 (99)
12 (109)

. n
Team Score (times): 1

Year O'All Place
10 18
9 32
12 44
12 56
10 114
11 (146)
11 (159)

. n
Team Score (times): 1

Year O'All Place
12 8
10 11
10 64
10 82
9 101
10 (129)

10 (130)

. n
Team Score (times): 1

) n
Team Score (times): 1

Cum Time
19:43.2
39:35.2
59:34.5
1:19:51.0

1:40:22.9

2:01:07.6
2:21:54.6
2:43:13.4
3:05:16.5

-1
A e Time:20:04.6

Time Back
2:47.1
2:56.0
3:03.3
3:20.5
3:35.9
3:48.7
3:51.0
4:22.7
5:07.1

-2
Ave Time:20:05.9

Finish Position
:40:22.9

Cum Place Time
16 19:43.2

35 19:52.0

59 19:59.4

101 20:16.5

162 20:32.0
20:44.7

20:47.1

21:18.8

22:03.1

Finish Position
:40: 29.5

Cum Place Time
12 19:37.8

32 19:52.9

65 20:07.9

115 20:24.8

170 20:26.3
20:33.5

20:50.7

21:26.4

Finish
:39 I9.4

7
22
63

116
186

Finis
:41:25.4

Cum Place
9

49
92
164
255

Fi
41:58.1
Cum Place

18

50

94

150

264

Finis
:41:15.7

Cum Place

Position - 3 .
5 Ave Time:19:59.9

Cum Time

h Position -4 .
1:2 Ave Time:20:17.1

Cum Time

j sh Position -

Time
19:01.3
19:40.5
20:15.3
20:25.7
20:36.7
21:17.0
23:08.4

Time
19:16.2
20:13.3
20:17.6
20:42.7
20:55.8
21:01.8
21:11.9

Cum Time
19:37.8
39:30.6
59:38.5
1:20:03.3
1:40:29.5
2:01:03.0
2:21:53.6
2:43:20.0

19:01.3

38:41.8

58:57.1
1:19:22.7
1:39:59.4
2:01:16.3
2:24:24.6

19:16.2

39:29.4

59:47.0
1:20:29.6
1:41:25.4
2:02:27.1
2:23:39.0

Time Back
2:41.7
2:56.8
3:11.9
3:28.7
3:30.2
3:37.4
3:54.6
4:30.4

Time Back
2:05.2
2:44.5
3:19.2
3:29.6
3:40.6
4:20.9
6:12.3

Time Back
2:20.1
3:17.2
3:21.6
3:46.6
3:59.7
4:05.7
4:15.9

5
Ave Time:20:23.7

Time
19:50.3
20:06.5
20:18.4
20:27.0
21:16.1
21:42.8
21:51.9

h Position - 6

Cum Time

19:50.3
39:56.8
1:00:15.1
1:20:42.0
1:41:58.1
2:03:40.9
2:25:32.8

Time Back
2:54.2
3:10.5
3:22.3
3:30.9
4:20.0
4:46.8
4:55.9

Ave Time:20:15.2

Time
19:12.3
19:36.2
20:33.4
20:51.5
21:02.6
21:25.2
21:26.2

Cum Time

19:12.3

38:48.4

59:21.8
1:20:13.2
1:41:15.7
2:02:40.9
2:24:07.0

Time Back
2:16.2
2:40.1
3:37.4
3:55.4
4:06.5
4:29.1
4:30.1
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Pos
1
2

-7
A e Time:20:25.2

Time Back
3:02.1
3:09.5
3:12.5
3:58.5
4:03.3
5:16.7
5:50.7
6:13.4
6:14.6

8
Ave Time:20:28.4

Time Back
2:58.8
3:09.9
3:29.8
3:36.0
4:27.1
4:32.2
5:39.3

-9
Ave Time:20:22.7

Time Back
1:36.1
3:26.7
3:50.3
3:52.6
4:27.7
6:05.8

Time Back
1:55.6
2:41.9
3:12.3
4:15.3
5:15.4
6:02.7
6:04.9

Ave Time:20:37.8

Time Back
3:08.0
3:13.6
3:24.3
4:15.7
4:27.2
5:08.7
5:48.2
6:51.2
9:31.8

Ave Time:20:10.4

Time Back
0:00.0
3:55.8
3:57.8
4:06.1
4:11.9
4:54.3

Time Back
1:34.8

rP . Finish Position
Team Score ?p ace 268 Team Score (times): 1:42:06.0
BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
22 Campbell Jordan 11 23 23 19:58.2 19:58.2
28 Jenna Topott 10 30 53 20:05.6 40:03.7
21 Dasha Cogburn 9 35 88 20:08.6  1:00:12.2
24 Laney McBride 10 85 173 20:54.6  1:21:06.7
26 Abby Meseberg 12 95 268 20:59.3  1:42:06.0
23 Marlo Linan 11 (182) 22:12.7  2:04:18.7
27 Reese Oswald 9 (221) 22:46.7  2:27:05.4
20 Avery Adams 10 More Than 7 23:09.5 2:50:14.9
Ashton Adams 10 More Than 7 23:10.6  3:13:25.4
Team Dallas Highland Park . Finish Position -
Team Score (places): 293 Team Score (times): 1:42:21.8
BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
495 Varsha Ravi 10 21 21 19:54.9 19:54.9
500 Caroline Scott 10 31 52 20:06.0 40:00.8
467 Campbell Dean 9 54 106 20:25.9  1:00:26.6
488 Tessa Nurre 10 62 168 20:32.1 1:20:58.7
507 Julia Yates 12 125 293 21:23.2  1:42:21.8
470 Mary Katherine Diehl 10 (132) 21:28.3  2:03:50.1
462 Ava Byrd 11 (204) 22:35.4  2:26:25.4
Team - San Antonio East Central Finish Pasition
Team Score (places): 331 Team Score (times): 1:41:53.5
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1545 Destiny Hernandez 11 3 3 18:32.1 18:32.1
1547 Kayla Puente 11 46 49 20:22.7 38:54.8
1548 Jazmyne Salinas 12 75 124 20:46.3 59:41.1
1546 Estela Olvera 11 80 204 20:48.7 1:20:29.7
1544 Heather Gramm 11 127 331 21:23.8  1:41:53.5
1549 Zoe Sanchez 10 (243) 23:01.9  2:04:55.3
Team - Tomball ngh ) inish Position - 10.
Team Score (place 3 Team Score (times): 1:4 00 6 Ave Time:20:24.2
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1699 Laney Nash 11 6 6 18:51.7 18:51.7
1697 Scarlett Berthelot 10 13 19 19:38.0 38:29.6
1700 Marin Nordenstam 11 34 53 20:08.3 58:37.9
1701 Bridgett Rodriguez 10 107 160 21:11.3 1:19:49.2
1702 Mayzee Sanchez 11 180 340 22:11.5  1:42:00.6
1698 Shannon Larue 11 (237) 22:58.8  2:04:59.3
1703 Mariana Westling 12 (242) 23:01.0  2:28:00.3
Team - M Kin e\§ inish Position - 11
Team Score (p acea Team Score (times): 1:43:08.8
BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1210 Carly Hunt 11 26 26 20:04.0 20:04.0
1216 Sydney Tucker 12 36 62 20:09.6 40:13.6
1217 Aniston Wilson 10 45 107 20:20.3 1:00:33.9
1211 Addyson Johnson 10 108 215 21:11.7  1:21:45.6
1209 Georgia Burke 9 126 341 21:23.3  1:43:08.8
1208 Brooke Biggerstaff 11 (172) 22:04.7  2:05:13.5
1214 Jaidyn Rivera 11 (219) 22:44.3  2:27:57.7
1215 Abigail Salazar-Mccauley 11 More Than 7 23:47.2  2:51:44.9
1213 Grace Morrissey 12 More Than 7 26:27.9 3:18:12.7
Tea Pearland . inish Position - 12
Team ScoreTpIaces : 373 Team Score (times): 1:4 51.7
BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
1288 Madison Peters 11 1 1 16:56.1 16:56.1
1283 Tailyn Higginbotham 11 83 84 20:51.9 37:47.9
1280 Serena Castillo 11 84 168 20:53.8 58:41.7
1281 Alexandra De Hoyos 10 100 268 21:02.2 1:19:43.8
1279 Nicole Araiza 10 105 373 21:07.9  1:40:51.7
1291 Savannah Richardson 11 (156) 21:50.3  2:02:42.0
Team - Edi burg Economedes . inish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 391 Team Score (times): 1:4 24.8 Ave Time:20:29.0
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time
608 Maddison Surita 11 2 2 18:30.8 18:30.8
602 Francesca Alvarado 12 14 16 19:39.5 38:10.3

2:43.5
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609 Magdalena Torres
605 Christina Herrera
607 Britney Salazar
604 Vanessa Dela Cruz
606 Jimena Pinon
Team - San Antonjo Brennan
Team Score (places): 399
BibNo  Name
1523 Caila Lyons
1520 Danel Hernandez
1524 Samantha Wiest
1518 Daphne Delgado
1519 Madeleine Farr
1522 Amber Lucero
1521 Mia Lara

Herminia Corado

Team - Liberty II

Team Score (places)

BibNo  Name
1101 Laura Jonas
1095 Kelly Guzman
1096 Kimberly Guzman
1107 Megan Smith
1100 Ashlyn Jarvis
1105 Natalie Roth
1089 Daisy Anaya
1106 Nanci Sanchez
Team - Laredo United

Team Score (pﬁaces) 465

Bib No

1067
1064
1068
1069
1065
1066
1071
1070

Name

Joanna Ortegon
Valeria Del Rio
Kaylee Paredes
Odalys Parra
Mariam Esquivel
Fabiola Hernandez
Elizabeth Santasieri
Austlynn Quiroz

77

Team - San Antor;iczl Warren

Team Score (places

Bib No
1602
1600
1605
1601
1603

Team - San Antonio
Team Score (places):

Bib No
1586
1589
1591
1584
1588
1583
1587
1590
1593

Team Score (places):

Bib No
542
544
552
543
540

Name

Sanai Robinson
Isabella Barahona
Gianna Torres
Fiona Martinez
Isabella Salazar

agan

Name

Katlin Foster

Theone Glosser

Alexa Hakim Montemayor
Annika Clement

Naomi Alaynah Fritsche
Kate Barrera

Avary Frankel

Daniela Grimme

Aleena Whitehead

Team - Drippin Sb%rings
Name

Avery Dixon

Maggie Greenville

Mai Zimmerman

Lucy Fredenburg

Emmy Ashby

Team - San Marcos

11
10
10
11
9

10

. in
Team Score (tlmesli: 1:4

Year

10

12
9
11
10

Team Score (timesli

Year

9
9
10
10
10
12
11
11

Team Score (timess

Year

10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

. in
Team Score (tlmesli: 1:4

Year
12
12
12
10
11

Team Score (tlmes|;

Year
11
9

11
10
12
11
10
9

Team Score (times|;

Year
9
9

12
10
11

66
149
160
(211)
(222)
More Than 7

O'All Place
4
10
104
134
147
(234)
(293)

O'All Place
22
89
90
111
150
(168)
(202)
More Than 7

O'All Place
25
86
96
120
138
(162)
(201)
More Than 7

O'All Place
5
17
113
115
227

O'All Place
48
58
78
148
164
(176)
(188)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
71
87
97
119
177

82 20:33.7 58:44.0 3:37.7
231 21:45.2  1:20:29.1 4:49.1
391 21:55.8  1:42:24.8 4:59.7
22:39.8  2:05:04.6 5:43.7
22:50.1  2:27:54.6 5:54.0
23:18.8  2:51:13.4 6:22.7

sh Position - 14
23.5 Ave Time:20:28.7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

4 18:34.1 18:34.1 1:38.0

14 19:28.3 38:02.4 2:32.3

118 21:07.0 59:09.4 4:11.0

252 21:30.1 1:20:39.4 4:34.0

399 21:44.2 1:42:23.5 4:48.1

22:57.4 2:05:20.9 6:01.4

24:03.8 2:29:24.6 7:07.7

inis sition - 15.

: 1:44: 46.9 Ave Time:20:57.4
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

22 19:56.2 19:56.2 3:00.1

111 20:55.7 40:51.9 3:59.7

201 20:55.7 1:01:47.6 3:59.7

312 21:13.0 1:23:00.5 4:16.9

462 21:46.4 1:44:46.9 4:50.3

22:01.5 2:06:48.3 5:05.4

22:33.8 2:29:22.1 5:37.7

23:05.1 2:52:27.1 6:09.0

inish Position -16
:1:44:50.1 Ave Time:20:58.0

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
25 20:02.4 20:02.4 3:06.3
111 20:54.8 40:57.1 3:58.7
207 21:00.0 1:01:57.1 4:04.0
327 21:18.2  1:23:15.2 4:22.1
465 21:34.9 1:44:50.1 4:38.8

21:56.0 2:06:46.0 5:00.0
22:31.7  2:29:17.7 5:35.6
23:37.7  2:52:55.3 6:41.6
ish Position - 17
52.3 Ave Time:20:46.5
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
5 18:40.8 18:40.8 1:44.7
22 19:46.2 38:26.9 2:50.2
135 21:15.7 59:42.6 4:19.7
250 21:16.5  1:20:59.1 4:20.4
77 22:53.3  1:43:52.3 5:57.2

inishi’ itio
: 1:

- 18,
5: 22 8 Ave Time:21:04.6

um Place Time CumTime Time Back

48 20:24.3 20:24.3 3:28.2

106 20:29.3 40:53.6 3:33.3

184 20:46.8  1:01:40.3 3:50.8

332 21:44.6  1:23:24.9 4:48.6

496 21:57.9  1:45:22.8 5:01.8

22:07.3  2:07:30.0 5:11.2

22:21.1 2:29:51.0 5:25.0

22:359  2:52:26.8 5:39.8

22:56.7  3:15:23.5 6:00.6

inis sition - 19

: 1:45: 59. Ave Time:21:12.0
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

71 20:38.1 20:38.1 3:42.0

158 20:55.5 41:33.5 3:59.4

255 21:00.4 1:02:33.9 4:04.3

374 21:17.0  1:23:50.8 4:20.9

551 22:08.9  1:45:59.7 5:12.8

Einish Position - 20
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Team Score (places): 631

Team Score (times): 1:47:12.9 Ave Time:21:26.6

Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1620 Kareena Rodriguez 10 51 51 20:24.8 20:24.8 3:28.7
1616 Alexandria Juarez 10 98 149 21:01.7 41:26.5 4:05.7
1619 Mina Koonz 12 135 284 21:32.6 1:02:59.0 4:36.5
1615 Ava Howle 12 157 441 21:51.1 1:24:50.1 4:55.0
1623 Alexa Vargas 10 190 631 22:22.9 1:47:12.9 5:26.8
1611 Martinez Annalise (263) 23:22.6  2:10:354 6:26.5

Team - Johns n High Sc h oI Buda inis sition - 21
Team Score (p aces): Team Score (times): 1:47: 52.9 Ave Time:21:34.6

BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
924 Kryra Gaddy 12 37 37 20:09.6 20:09.6 3:13.6
926 Jenica McMahon 12 60 97 20:31.4 40:41.0 3:35.4
931 Helena Valenzuela 11 187 284 22:19.6  1:03:00.6 5:23.5
927 Nayeli Munoz 11 189 473 22:21.4  1:25:22.0 5:25.4
930 Isabelle Song 10 200 673 22:30.9 1:47:52.9 5:34.9
922 Alexus Beck 9 (209) 22:38.2 2:10:31.0 5:42.2
928 Shelby Poynor 9 (214) 22:42.4  2:33:134 5:46.3
925 Laurel Jarrott 11 More Than 7 22:52.4  2:56:05.7 5:56.3
929 Hadley Shell 9 More Than 7 22:57.4  3:19:03.1 6:01.4
923 Maya Benson 10 More Than 7 23:29.5 3:42:32.5 6:33.4

Team - Au tm V nd%grlft inis sition - 22
Team Score (p acesf Team Score (times): 1:48: 31.3 Ave Time:21:42.3

BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
250 Ava Chozick 10 49 49 20:24.4 20:24.4 3:28.3
271 Brenna Saenz 10 153 202 21:48.6 42:12.9 4:52.5
276 Poet Williams 11 169 371 22:01.7 1:04:14.5 5:05.6
266 Elizaveta Pozhenko 9 175 546 22:06.5 1:26:21.0 5:10.4
261 Avery Larusso 10 179 725 22:10.4  1:48:31.3 5:14.3
263 Lauren Mushtaler 10 (259) 23:15.6  2:11:46.9 6:19.5

Team - Edi tiur g High Schoo . inish Position - 23
Team Score Pp aces): 725 Team Score (times): 1:48: 40.8 Ave Time:21:44.2

Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
614 Fernanda Montalvo 12 39 39 20:13.1 20:13.1 3:17.1
610 Denae Arellano 10 47 86 20:24.1 40:37.2 3:28.0
613 Rebeca Hernandez 11 143 229 21:39.1  1:02:16.2 4:43.0
615 Adriana Noyola 10 213 442 22:41.8 1:24:58.0 5:45.7
612 Audrey Cubria 10 283 725 23:42.9 1:48:40.8 6:46.8
617 Mia Tijerina 11 (305) 24:17.1  2:12:57.8 7:21.1
616 Olivia Ruiz 9 (309) 24:37.8 2:37:35.6 7:41.7
611 Arleth Avila 11 More Than 7 26:23.1 3:03:58.7 9:27.1

Team - Wyli H|§ inish Position - 24
Team Score (place? 731 Team Score (times): 1:48:31.9 Ave Time:21:42.4

BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1767 Abigail Bray 10 69 69 20:36.6 20:36.6 3:40.6
1766 Autumn Boyd 131 200 21:27.2 42:03.8 4:31.1
1768 Kyler Eiben 9 137 337 21:34.2 1:03:37.9 4:38.2
1769 Sevyn Galvez 10 186 523 22:15.9  1:25:53.8 5:19.8
1773 Nabeela Nasser 10 208 731 22:38.1 1:48:31.9 5:42.1
1770 Alexandra Katzman 10 (290) 23:57.2 2:12:29.0 7:01.1

Team - Houstgn Awty International inis sition - 25,
Team Score (places): 736 Team Score (times): 1:48: 36.3 Ave Time:21:43.3

Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
779 Alexandria Johnson 9 38 38 20:12.0 20:12.0 3:16.0
775 Aine Devins 10 123 161 21:21.2 41:33.2 4:25.1
777 Farrah Fahl 9 128 289 21:24.9 1:02:58.0 4:28.8
776 Sofia Dunkel 198 487 22:29.8 1:25:27.8 5:33.7
778 Campbell Haley 11 249 736 23:08.6  1:48:36.3 6:12.5
774 Maia Carlos 10 (280) 23:39.9 2:12:16.1 6:43.8
780 Alina Syed 10 (282) 23:415 2:35:57.6 6:45.5

Team - Round Rock Cedar Ridge inis sition - 26
Team Scorerzplaces : 764 Team Score (times): 1:49: 03.1 Ave Time:21:48.7

Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1439 Faith Dlugosh 11 28 28 20:05.1 20:05.1 3:09.0
1441 Jane Gann 12 154 182 21:48.6 41:53.7 4:52.5
1454 Chloe Soto 10 163 345 21:57.2 1:03:50.8 5:01.1
1460 Jessica Watson 10 184 529 22:14.5 1:26:05.2 5:18.4
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1451 Emily Robinson
1447 Faith Kpangbai
1436 Sarah Bennett
1457 Brianne Vasquez
1434 Bailey Allison
1438 Isabel Campbell
1446 Jessica Koehn
1449 Damaris Martinez Garza
1433 Abigail Allison
1448 Kierra Lodes
1453 Kaydence Ruiz
1456 Piper Torres
1458 Piya Verma
1452 Kirsten Robinson
1435 Ella Beardall
Team - Lar f lexander
Team Score ?p aces): 771
Bib No Name
1048 Samantha Alvarez
1051 Marcela Guadiana G
1056 Carolina Sanchez
1055 Carmen Perez
1054 Aylin Perez
1052 Renata Morales
1049 Isabella Arce
1050 Ariana Botello
Team - Brownsville Hanna
Team Score (p aces5' 9
BibNo Name
349 Brissa Stinson
345 Beatriz Hernandez
346 Emillie Mireles
347 Daisy Morales
348 Alexandra Ramirez
344 Larissa Araiza
343 Fernanda Aguilar
Team - St, John's Houston
Team Score (places?: 734
Bib No Name
1675 Mary Elizabeth Villa
1683 Elizabeth Reed
1681 Penelope MacPherson
1685 Lucia Varma
1674 Nora Doughty
1673 Avery Dinardo
1672 Emarie Dibella
1668 Amanda Brantley
1684 Ashley Ringold

Team Score (places

Bib No
1751
1748
1752
1755
1750
1749

Team - axa;‘lachie

803
Name

Lyndsay Giles

Whitley Blankenship

Keeley Hearron

Malyah Reeves

Emma Cummings

Mireille Camargo

Team Scorze(?oﬁéelg?%m

Bib No
946
941
945
936
963
937
961

Name

Heidi Greene
Addyson Coates
Hailee Greene
Camila Belnap
Marren Silva
Braylin Bement
Charley Sellers

11 235

11 (241)

12 (247)

10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7

. ini
Team Score (tlmess: 1:

764

22:57.9  1:49:03.1 6:01.8
23:00.8  2:12:03.8 6:04.7
23:06.1  2:35:09.8 6:10.0
23:07.9  2:58:17.7 6:11.9
24:06.0 3:22:23.6 7:09.9
24:07.0  3:46:30.5 7:10.9
24:17.1  4:10:47.6 7:21.1
24:31.7  4:35:19.2 7:35.6
25:38.2  5:00:57.4 8:42.1
25:56.7  5:26:54.1 9:00.7
26:16.4  5:53:10.4 9:20.3
27:00.1  6:20:10.4 10:04.0
27:52.1 6:48:02.5 10:56.0
29:09.4 7:17:11.8 12:13.3
30:33.4  7:47:45.2 13:37.3

sh Position - 27

4

9:30.4

Ave Time:21:54.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 52 52 20:25.2 20:25.2 3:29.1
11 92 144 20:57.3 41:22.4 4:01.2
9 94 238 20:57.9 1:02:20.3 4:01.9
10 229 467 22:55.0 1:25:15.2 5:58.9
10 304 771 24:15.2 1:49:30.4 7:19.2
11 (306) 24:18.1 2:13:48.5 7:22.1
11 (334) 28:57.4 2:42:45.9 12:01.4
12 More Than 7 29:56.1 3:12:41.9 13:00.0

. inish Position - 28
Team Score (times): 1:49: 1 .6 Ave Time:21:51.6

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 68 68 20:34.8 20:34.8 3:38.7
9 152 220 21:47.3 42:22.0 4:51.2
12 171 391 22:04.6 1:04:26.6 5:08.6
11 191 582 22:23.1 1:26:49.7 5:27.0
10 197 779 22:28.0 1:49:17.6 5:31.9
11 (300) 24:12.7  2:13:30.2 7:16.6
12 (329) 26:43.2 2:40:13.4 9:47.2

. inis sition - 29
Team Score (times): 1:49: 20.3 Ave Time:21:52.1

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 106 106 21:11.1 21:11.1 4:15.1
11 140 246 21:354 42:46.5 4:39.3
10 165 411 21:58.8 1:04:45.3 5:02.8
11 174 585 22:05.2 1:26:50.4 5:09.1
11 199 784 22:29.9 1:49:20.3 5:33.8
9 (233) 22:57.0 2:12:17.3 6:01.0
9 (271) 23:26.9 2:35:44.1 6:30.9
9 More Than 7 23:34.3  2:59:184 6:38.2
9 More Than 7 24:25.4 3:23:43.7 7:29.3

. inish Position - 30
Team Score (times): 1:49: 52.8 Ave Time:21:58.6

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 57 57 20:28.9 20:28.9 3:32.9
11 77 134 20:46.6 41:15.5 3:50.5
12 170 304 22:02.4 1:03:17.8 5:06.4
9 210 514 22:39.4 1:25:57.2 5:43.3
11 289 803 23:55.7 1:49:52.8 6:59.6
10 (302) 24:13.9 2:14:06.6 7:17.8

. inish Position - 31,

Team Score (times): 1:49: 56.7 Ave Time:21:59.4
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
9 59 59 20:29.8 20:29.8 3:33.8
9 102 161 21:02.9 41:32.7 4:06.9
11 116 277 21:16.7 1:02:49.4 4:20.6
9 244 521 23:02.7 1:25:52.0 6:06.6
12 295 816 24:04.8 1:49:56.7 7:08.7

(308) 24:27.7 2:14:24.4 7:31.7
9 (331) 27:23.0 2:41:47.4 10:27.0
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935 Jacquiline Avalos 10 More Than 7 27:42.8  3:09:30.1 10:46.7
Team - Rou c1Roc Westwood inish Position - 32,

Team Score ?p aces): 824 Team Score (times): 1:49:58.1 Ave Time:21:59.7
BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1485 Theresa Bell 9 73 73 20:43.4 20:43.4 3:47.3
1488 Jessica Li 12 144 217 21:41.8 42:25.2 4:45.8
1489 Adelaide Murphy 10 194 411 22:24.4 1:04:49.6 5:28.4
1493 Yuejia Yeong 9 195 606 22:24.5 1:27:14.0 5:28.4
1492 Abigail Winkleman 11 218 824 22:44.2  1:49:58.1 5:48.1
1490 Allison Petty 11 (252) 23:09.6  2:13:07.7 6:13.6
1491 Ava Sartor 10 (255) 23:11.2  2:36:18.9 6:15.2
1484 Dainton Bailee 11 More Than 7 25:23.9  3:01:42.7 8:27.8
1483 Mia Aragon 11 More Than 7 25:26.5 3:27:09.2 8:30.4
1487 Isabel Grey 9 More Than 7 31:54.0 3:59:03.2 14:58.0

Team - Laredo LBJ . inish Position - 33
Team Score (places): 840 Team Score (times): 1: 50 04.2 Ave Time:22:00.9
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1059 Esthefania Arredondo 11 63 63 20:32.4 20:32.4 3:36.4
1058 Gysel Alonso 10 124 187 21:22.4 41:54.8 4:26.4
4270 Jaqueline Gonzalez 12 178 365 22:09.9 1:04:04.6 5:13.8
1060 Nadia Martinez 12 225 590 22:50.5 1:26:55.1 5:54.5
1061 America Rodriquez 11 250 840 23:09.1  1:50:04.2 6:13.0
1062 Alessandra Vela 11 (296) 24:07.1  2:14:11.2 7:11.0
Team - Austin Bowie . inish Position - 34,

Team Score (places): 869 Team Score (times): 1: 50.27.5 Ave Time:22:05.5
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
107 Grace Guzman 9 67 67 20:34.0 20:34.0 3:37.9
104 Vivian Breining 12 166 233 21:58.9 42:32.8 5:02.8
106 Marley Downs 9 181 414 22:12.0 1:04:44.8 5:16.0
105 Hannah Broccolo 10 217 631 22:43.8  1:27:28.6 5:47.7
103 Larkin Bock 10 238 869 22:59.0  1:50:27.5 6:02.9

Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (p acesY* 8

BibNo Name

1363 Audrey Blankenship
1367 Lola Gibbons

1375 Emma Sharkey
1377 Harper Shultz

1366 Quincy Cobb

1370 Hayden Kessels
1379 Delaney Vanderpool
1372 Abigail Michaelis

Team) - Hocljada
Team Scorer?places : 95

BibNo  Name
752 Charlotte Hamilton
761 Eva Spak
754 Brie Johhnson
757 Emily McLeroy
759 Madeline Oyakawa

lizario

Team Score (pface s): 957

BibNo Name

1607 Katelyn Montoya

1609 Kylee Pardo

1608 Alexandra Ordaz

1606 Briana Mancillas

1610 Osmary Vazquez

Team - San Antonjo Churchlll

Team Score (places): 964

BibNo Name

1527 Kelly Gonzalez

1531 Brylie Walburn-Brummett

1529 Aubrey Kellogg

1525 Aubrey Campbell

1526 Ryan Curry

1530 Alessandra Obregon

. I;in'sh Position - 35,
Team Score (times): 1:50:29.5 Ave Time:22:05.9

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
10 93 93 20:57.8 20:57.8 4:01.8
9 122 215 21:19.8 42:17.6 4:23.7
10 161 376 21:55.8  1:04:13.4 4:59.8
11 246 622 23:04.9 1:27:18.2 6:08.8
11 256 878 23:11.4 1:50:29.5 6:15.3
11 (276) 23:33.7 2:14:03.2 6:37.7
11 (285) 23:50.1  2:37:53.2 6:54.0
11 More Than 7 24:03.5 3:01:56.7 7:07.4

. inish Position - 36
Team Score (times): 1:51:52.1 Ave Time:22:22.4

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
12 141 141 21:35.9 21:35.9 4:39.8
11 142 283 21:37.1 43:13.0 4:41.1
12 158 441 21:51.8 1:05:04.7 4:55.7
9 220 661 22:45.1  1:27:49.8 5:49.1
9 292 953 24:02.3  1:51:52.1 7:06.2

. I;ini sh Position - 37.
Team Score (times): 1:51:56.0 Ave Time:22:23.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 121 121 21:19.2 21:19.2 4:23.1
11 133 254 21:28.3 42:47.5 4:32.3
11 139 393 21:35.2 1:04:22.6 4:39.2
0 265 658 23:23.9 1:27:46.5 6:27.8
11 299 957 24:09.6  1:51:56.0 7:13.5

. inish Position - 38
Team Score (times): 1:51: 58 5 Ave Time:22:23.7

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
11 88 88 20:55.6 20:55.6 3:59.6
10 183 271 22:14.0 43:09.5 5:17.9
10 203 474 22:34.8 1:05:44.3 5:38.8
9 226 700 22:51.2 1:28:35.5 5:55.1

264 964 23:23.0 1:51:58.5 6:27.0
9 (268) 23:24.6  2:15:23.0 6:28.5



Tea Eagle Pass . inish Position - 39
Team Scor rr{places : 966 Team Score (times): 1: 52.22.1 Ave Time:22:28.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 576 Analia Trevino 10 27 27 20:04.6 20:04.6 3:08.5
2 562 Victoria Bartlett 12 112 139 21:14.3 41:18.8 4:18.2
3 573 Angela Teran 10 240 379 22:59.5 1:04:18.3 6:03.4
4 579 Aileen Velasquez 10 286 665 23:50.4  1:28:08.7 6:54.4
5 571 Krista Ruiz 10 301 966 24:13.5  1:52:22.1 7:17.4
6 563 Stephanie De Leon 12 (310) 24:37.9  2:17:00.0 7:41.8
7 566 Emily Espinosa 12 (311) 24:40.3  2:41:40.3 7:44.3
567 Reese Hinojo 11 More Than 7 26:149  3:07:55.1 9:18.9
Team San Antoni ? The Eplsco al Sc inish Position - 40
Team Score ?p aces): eam Score (times): 1: 52 00.0 Ave Time:22:24.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1598 Olivia Talley 10 117 117 21:16.7 21:16.7 4:20.7
2 1596 Carolina Meneses 10 192 309 22:23.4 43:40.1 5:27.4
3 1594 Gabby Beck 12 193 502 22:24.1 1:06:04.2 5:28.1
4 1595 Alexis Block 11 216 718 22:43.7 1:28:47.8 5:47.6
5 1597 Zaara Rehman 10 257 975 23:12.2  1:52:00.0 6:16.2
6 1599 Amira Zachery (258) 23:13.5  2:15:13.5 6:17.5
Team - Brownsville Veterans Memorlal inish Position - 41
Team Score (places): 989 Team Score (times): 1:52:12.0 Ave Time:22:26.4
Pos Bib No  Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 355 Ashley Pena 9 103 103 21:05.3 21:05.3 4:09.3
2 351 Arianna Garcia 9 151 254 21:46.4 42:51.7 4:50.3
3 354 Isabella Mitchell 11 205 459 22:36.1 1:05:27.7 5:40.0
4 353 Jennifer Jurado 10 253 712 23:10.5  1:28:38.2 6:14.5
5 350 Sage Fernandez 11 277 989 23:33.8  1:52:12.0 6:37.7
Team - Waco Ml,gv!ay . inish Position - 42
Team Score (places): ** Team Score (times): 1:52:30.3 Ave Time:22:30.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1746 Anna Posey 12 145 145 21:42.2 21:42.2 4:46.2
2 1742 Alexis Long 9 173 318 22:05.0 43:47.2 5:09.0
3 1732 Megan Bell 12 185 503 22:15.7 1:06:02.8 5:19.6
4 1734 Delaney Bullock 11 239 742 22:59.4  1:29:02.2 6:03.3
5 1745 Chasity Poole 11 273 1015 23:28.2  1:52:30.3 6:32.1
6 1731 Maya Alcantara 10 (287) 23:51.8  2:16:22.1 6:55.8
Team - Aystin amglons . inish Position - 43
Team Score places Team Score (times): 1:54:29.1 Ave Time:22:53.9
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 129 Darby O'Hearn 10 110 110 21:12.6 21:12.6 4:16.5
2 128 Bernadette Kerner 11 136 246 21:33.2 42:45.8 4:37.2
3 121 Anna Currie 12 223 469 22:50.3 1:05:36.0 5:54.2
4 125 Gianna Gretencord 10 261 730 23:19.7  1:28:55.7 6:23.6
5 124 Saige Gray 11 320 1050 25:33.5  1:54:29.1 8:37.4
6 127 Maya Jarmusch 10 (321) 25:37.1 2:20:06.2 8:41.1
7 120 Genevieve Banasik 10 (333) 28:23.0  2:48:29.2 11:27.0
8 130 Isabella Roha 11 More Than 7 31:36.3 3:20:05.4 14:40.3
Team - Round Rocl;McNell . inish Position - 44
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): 1:53:28.5 Ave Time:22:41.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1472 Savana Pierce-Shiomura 12 167 167 21:59.3 21:59.3 5:03.3
2 1479 Bhavya Varu 11 207 374 22:38.0 44:37.3 5:41.9
3 1466 Daniela Corral 22 212 586 22:40.5 1:07:17.8 5:44.5
4 1465 Scout Bradley 10 224 810 22:50.4  1:30:08.2 5:54.4
5 1463 Gabrielle Bartlett 9 262 1072 23:20.4 1:53:28.5 6:24.3
6 1464 Hannah Bland 10 (297) 24:07.6  2:17:36.1 7:11.6
7 1480 Olivia West 10 (317) 25:05.5  2:42:41.6 8:09.4
8 1481 Emily Wong 10 More Than 7 25:27.7  3:08:09.2 8:31.6
Team - Austi Hj&h . inish Position - 45,
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): 1:54:29.3 Ave Time:22:53.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place um Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 155 Margaret Stewart 11 29 29 20:05.5 20:05.5 3:09.4
2 139 Ivy Baker 10 215 244 22:42.7 42:48.2 5:46.7
3 153 Caroline Shaw 9 254 498 23:11.0  1:05:59.1 6:14.9
4 152 Ella Powell 11 284 782 23:46.4  1:29:45.5 6:50.3
5 143 Lily Grosshaupt 12 313 1095 24:43.9  1:54:29.3 7:47.8
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144 Cicily Hewlitt
142 Willow Dymkowski
Team - Housto
Team Score (places):
BibNo Name
788 Enya Krathaus
784 Lillian Chechenko
789 Abrianna Lytle
791 Hannah Marmo
786 Alexandra Espinoza

11 (316)

10 (318)
I-jgglghts . in
Team Score (times): 1
Year O'All Place

10 76

11 196
12 269
11 281
12 314

Team - ?unc n¥4<|le . inis
Team Score (p aces? Team Score (times): 1:
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
558 Aniya Polk 11 206
561 Maeve Thompson 10 230
553 Nathalie Aguinaga 10 245
560 Lilly Salcedo 11 266
559 Keilana Ramirez 11 288
557 Yileni Pena 12 (291)
555 Alyssa Dominguez 11 (303)
Team - Houst ?n MacArthur HS ini
Team Score fp aces? Team Score (times): 1
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
3894 Maria Gonzalez 10 155
3886 Lorena Yanez 12 232
3890  Samantha Perez @ 12 236
3889 Alejandra Espinoza 9 315
3893 Miranda MacHado 10 322

Bib No
600
595
598
601
593
599
592
597

Team -

Name

Alexis Ramirez
Abigail Garcia
Christina Hernandez
Zoe Zepeda

Jocelyn Cortes
Emily Lopez
Angelina Alvarado
Leslie Gutierrez

Edcouch-
Team Score (places): *

3

Year O'All Place
12 231
10 251
12 270
10 272
9 294
12 (326)
12 (332)
9 More Than 7

Team - Roun gggk . inis
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): 1:
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1417 Keira Hampton 10 228
1420 Ashrita Mahadevu 9 260
1424 Yue Murphy 11 274
1415 Leah Gonzalez 12 275
1432 Jessica Zhang 298
1410 Sophia Clark (327)
1413 Sophia Dickens (328)
1408 Haania Abed 11 More Than 7
1412 Ava Creer More Than 7
1409 Emy Autry More Than 7
Tea Del V: Val le . ini
Team ScoreTpIaces ok Team Score (times): 2:
Bib No Name Year O'All Place
530 Breean Mansell 11 267
539 Jordyn Wickliff 11 279
538 Camila Villarreal Madinavei 10 319
528 Ale Gonzalez-Valdez 11 323
529 Nia Goode 10 330
525 Elisabeth Cisneros 11 (335)
Team F Iilﬂ\ . ini
Team Score (p aces): Team Score (times): 2
BibNo Name Year O'All Place
362 Kaydence Williamson 10 278
364 Emilie Ybarra 10 307
360 April Ramirez 12 312

. ini
Team Score (tlmes'):: 1:

24:58.5
25:18.8

sh P
:55: 08.
Cum Place Time
76 20:46.4
272 22:26.8
541 23:26.2
822 23:40.3
1136 24:49.2

2:19:27.8
2:44:46.5

20:46.4
43:13.1
1:06:39.3
1:30:19.5
1:55:08.7

22:36.4

45:31.8
1:08:35.4
1:31:59.3
1:55:53.0
2:19:53.4
2:44:07.9

Cum Time
21:50.2
44:46.3
1:07:44.3
1:32:41.8

sh Position - 47
55:53.0
Cum Place Time
206 22:36.4
436 22:55.4
681 23:03.7
947 23:24.0
1235 23:53.7
24:00.4
24:14.5
sh Position
:58:34.2
Cum Place Time
155 21:50.2
387 22:56.2
623 22:58.0
938 24:57.6
1260 25:52.4

57:04.4

Cum Place Time
231 22:56.1
482 23:09.6
752 23:26.6
1024 23:27.9
1318 24:04.4

26:35.6
28:02.2
28:52.0

oS
Cum Place Time
228 22:54.0
488 23:19.2
762 23:30.1
1037 23:32.7
1335 24:07.9
26:39.8
26:41.5
27:36.7
28:00.4
30:45.7

1:58:34.2

sh Position - 49
Ave Time:23:24.9

Cum Time
22:56.1
46:05.7
1:09:32.2
1:33:00.1
1:57:04.4
2:23:40.0
2:51:42.2
3:20:34.1

Cum Time
22:54.0
46:13.2
1:09:43.2
1:33:15.8
1:57:23.7
2:24:03.4
2:50:44.8
3:18:21.5
3:46:21.8

4:17:07.5

sh Position - 51

05: 50.8

Cum Place Time
267 23:24.5
546 23:39.8
865 25:30.8
1188 26:02.3
1518 27:13.7

29:18.1

Cum Time
23:24.5
47:04.2
1:12:35.0
1:38:37.2

2:05:50.8
2:35:08.8

8:02.5
8:22.7

tion - 46,
Ave Time:23:01.8

Cum Time

Time Back
3:50.3
5:30.7
6:30.2
6:44.3
7:53.2

Ave Time:23:10.6

Cum Time

Time Back
5:40.4
5:59.3
6:07.6
6:27.9
6:57.6
7:04.4
7:18.5

-48
Ave Time:23:42.9

Time Back
4:54.1
6:00.2
6:01.9
8:01.5
8:56.4

Time Back
6:00.1
6:13.5
6:30.6
6:31.8
7:08.3
9:39.6
11:06.2
11:55.9

50
Ave Time:23:28.8

Time Back
5:58.0
6:23.1
6:34.0
6:36.6
7:11.8
9:43.7
9:45.4
10:40.6
11:04.3
13:49.7

Ave Time:25:10.2

Time Back
6:28.4
6:43.7
8:34.7
9:06.2
10:17.6
12:22.0

:04:56.8 Ave Time:24:59.4

Cum Time
23:36.2
47:59.1

sh Position - 52
Cum Place Time
278 23:36.2
585 24:23.0
897 24:41.3

1:12:40.3

Time Back
6:40.1
7:26.9
7:45.2



4 358 Mirza Gonzalez-Roman 11

5 359 Esmeralda Ibarra 12
Team - Au tlln Akins
Team Score (s aces): Inc.

Pos Bib N Name Year
1 94 Ava Linnell 10
2 93 Veda Larson 10
3 87 Isabella Carbajal 12
4 95 Mia Manriquez Sosa 10

Team - Clute Brazoswood
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 418 Jordan Harvey 11
2 416 Ava Andress 10
3 420 Amira Walton 9
4 417 Juliana Funk 12

Team - tla-l Rio
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib Name Year
1 521 Ryland Ross 9
2 523 Skylar Urias 12
3 518 Nayeli Cordova 12
4 520 Cassie Martinez 12

Team - Pflugerville VYelss igh School
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib Name Year
1 1305 Journey McBride 9
2 1311 Alexandria Sanchez 9
3 1310 Athena Resendez 12
4 1307 Sarina Patel 11

Team - sIac
Team Score (p aces : Inc.

Pos Bib N Name Year
1 1763 Kaylee Munoz 11
2 1762 Amara Gomez 10
3 1761 Lexie Escamilla 12
4 1760 Aamarie Ebarb 10

Team - Keller Fossil Ridge
eam Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 971 Kirstin Wasson 12
2 969 Callie Seiwert 9
3 970 Sarah Solis 11

Team - McAllen %
Team Score (places):Inc.

Pos BibNo  Name Year
1 1179 Elizabeth Sandoval 12
2 1180 Gaby Silva 9
3 1176 Sofia Rodriguez 9

Team - Ne ?rau fels
Team Scoreve’p aces): Inc.

Pos BibNo  Name Year
1 1253 Ava Briley 9
2 1255 Taylor Jones 9
3 1258 Kalyn Unruh 12

Team - Northwest Eaton
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib N Name Year
1 1270 Sydney Lopez 12
2 1266 Meadow Eads 10
3 1271 Avery Nelson 10

Team - Clear Spri %
Team Score (placesp

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 408 Aaliyah Tubbs 10
2 407 Kayla Coppola 12

Team - Comal Canyon

324

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

1221 26:06.6 1:38:46.9
1546 26:09.9 2:04:56.8
F|n|sh Position - Inc.
Team Score tlmes
Cum Place Time Cum Time

19:00.1 19:00.1
21:31.7 40:31.7
23:48.3  1:04:20.0
24:559  1:29:15.8

Finish Position - In¢.
Team S core(()tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:48.0 20:48.0
20:54.7 41:42.6
21:25.0 1:03:07.6
22:32.0 1:25:39.5

Finish Position - In¢.
Team S core?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:13.5 20:13.5
21:05.4 41:18.9
21:453  1:03:04.2
22:22.4  1:25:26.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score ?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:25.6 21:25.6
24:12.2 45:37.8
26:37.9  1:12:15.6
32:15.2  1:44:30.8

F|n|sh Position - In¢.
Team Score ?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:45.8 20:45.8
21:11.5 41:57.3
21:28.6 1:03:25.8
23:08.0 1:26:33.8

Finish Position - In¢.
Team S core?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
19:47.5 19:47.5
22:04.0 41:51.5
23:42.0 1:05:33.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score ?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
23:28.5 23:28.5
23:32.2 47:00.6
24:47.5  1:11:48.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Team S core?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
19:19.9 19:19.9
20:10.2 39:30.1
21:52.3 1:01:22.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score ?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:14.2 20:14.2
20:53.1 41:07.2
21:12.8  1:02:19.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Team S core?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
19:32.8 19:32.8
20:42.5 40:15.3

Finish Positi(_)n - Ine.

9:10.5
9:13.8

Time Back
2:04.0
4:35.6
6:52.2
7:59.8

Time Back
3:51.9
3:58.6
4:29.0
5:35.9

Time Back
3:17.4
4:09.4
4:49.3
5:26.3

Time Back
4:29.5
7:16.2
9:41.8
15:19.1

Time Back
3:49.8
4:15.4
4:32.5
6:11.9

Time Back
2:51.4
5:08.0
6:45.9

Time Back
6:32.4
6:36.1
7:51.5

Time Back
2:23.8
3:14.2
4:56.3

Time Back
3:18.1
3:57.0
4:16.7

Time Back
2:36.8
3:46.4



Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo  Name
1 425 Aubrey Ellebracht
2 426 Mckenzie Isbill
Team - Port Neches Grove
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 1339 Morgan Campbell
Team - San Antonio Holmes
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 1582 Claudia Helena Lopez

Results Question (contact.php?elD=14552) | Race Website
(https:/live.runfarusa.com/meets/18246)
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2.6K people are following this. Be the first of your friends to follow

thin

Contact Us | Advertising | Privacy Statement | Site Map©2022
MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (https:/run-far.com)

<
()

kaO‘m
=

<
]
o [g
=

Year
11

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:20.0 20:20.0
20:49.4 41:09.4

Finish Position - In¢.
Team S core?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
18:36.7 18:36.7

Finish Position - In¢.
Team S core?tlmes

Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:20.0 21:20.0

Time Back
3:24.0
3:53.4

Time Back
1:40.7

Time Back
4:24.0
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